

COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIONERS ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS

COMMISSIONERS EDUCATION CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Mickey Earl Barker Hopkins County Commissioner

has successfully completed the continuing education provisions of Article 81.0025 of the Texas Local Government Code

2019

Tigalile Chuck Stat

Debbie Gonzales Ingalsbe, Chair Commissioners Education Committee

Chuck Statler, President
County Judge and Commissioners
Association of Texas

COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIONERS ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS

COMMISSIONERS EDUCATION CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Greg Anglin Hopkins County Commissioner

has successfully completed the continuing education provisions of Article 81.0025 of the Texas Local Government Code

2019

tigable

Debbie Gonzales Ingalsbe, Chair Commissioners Education Committee Chuck Statler, President
County Judge and Commissioners
Association of Texas

COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIONERS ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS

COMMISSIONERS EDUCATION CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Wade Davis Bartley Hopkins County Commissioner

has successfully completed the continuing education provisions of Article 81.0025 of the Texas Local Government Code

2019

Debbie Gonzales Ingalsbe, Chair Commissioners Education Committee

Chuck Statler, President
County Judge and Commissioners
Association of Texas

COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIONERS ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS COMMISSIONERS EDUCATION CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION This is to certify that Joe Price Hopkins County Commissioner has successfully completed the continuing education provisions of Article 81.0025 of the Texas Local Government Code 2019 Author Debbie Gonzales Ingalsbe, Chair Commissioners Education Committee Chuck Statler, President County Judge and Commissioners Association of Texas COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIONERS